
















Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME24505 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME24505 Page 2 of 2

The Malcolm Hotel
321 Spring Creek Drive
Canmore, AB T1W 0K3
Ph#1-403-812-0680
info@malcolmhotel.ca

Date Description / Voucher Charges Credits Balance

Room CheckIn CheckOut Balance

Room

415 02/22/2023 02/24/2023 0.00

Maste UC Caucus Retreat

Page 1 of 1

02/22/2023 Room Taxable415 204.25 0.00 204.25
02/22/2023 Resort Fee - 3.8%415 7.76 0.00 212.01
02/22/2023 DMF Fee - 3%415 6.13 0.00 218.14
02/22/2023 Alberta Tourism Levy - 4%415 8.73 0.00 226.87
02/22/2023 GST - 5%415 10.60 0.00 237.47
02/22/2023 GST On DM415 0.31 0.00 237.78
02/23/2023 MasterCard415 0.00 475.56 -237.78
02/23/2023 Room Taxab415 204.25 0.00 -33.53
02/23/2023 Resort Fee - 3.8%415 7.76 0.00 -25.77
02/23/2023 DMF Fee - 3%415 6.13 0.00 -19.64
02/23/2023 Alberta Tourism Levy - 4%415 8.73 0.00 -10.91
02/23/2023 GST - 5%415 10.60 0.00 -0.31
02/23/2023 GST On DMF Fee - 0.15%415 0.31 0.00 0.00

Balance Due 0.00

Summary and Taxes
Taxable Sales 408.50
Resort Fee - 3.8% 15.52
DMF Fee - 3% 12.26
Alberta Tourism Levy - 4% 17.46
GST - 5% 21.20
GST On DMF Fee - 0.15% 0.62

08 53 AM
Thank you for staying with us!

02/24/2023
PS

Receipt Description retreat
Member Name M ke  Ellis
Claimant M ke  Ellis
Expense Category Member Travel



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
VF14561 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

I certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.
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Invoice #: 1843554INVOICE
Invoice Date: 02/03/2023

Remit Payment to: Shipped: 02/03/2023
Culligan Water PO No:
1110 58th Ave., SE Customer No:H.S.T. #870494739 RT0001
Calgary AB  T2H 2C9 Due Date: 03/05/2023
(403) 243-5141

CADBalance: $34.00Billing Address: CalgCustServ@culliganwater.ca
Mla Constituency Office Calgary West
333 Aspen Glen Landing Sw Location Address:SUITE 234 Mla Constituency Office Calgary WestCalgary, AB T3H 0N6 333 Aspen Glen Landing Sw

SUITE 234
Calgary, AB T3H 0N6

Comments

Service Date Description Reference Qty Each Amount

02/03/23 18L RO Delivered 3 9.50 28.50
02/03/23 Bottle Deposit (Dp: 3 Rt:3) 0.00
02/03/23 Service Surcharge 1 0.00
02/03/23 Delivery Fee 1 5.50

Please include Invoice No. with your payment. Page 1 of 1

Subtotal $34.00 CAD
Sales Tax $0.00 CAD

Invoice No: 1843554 Customer No: Amount Due: $34.00 CAD

Receipt Description
Member Name M ke Ellis
Claimant M ke Ellis
Expense Category Other






